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UHS/CE-25/DS-9609                          Dated: 01-03-2025 

PRACTICAL DATE SHEET 
 
 
 

Third Prof. Doctor of Physical Therapy Annual Examination 2024 

will be held, according to following schedule: 

     

Examination Centre: Nishtar Medical University, Multan 
 

 

 

 

Pathology and Microbiology  
Date Day Practical/OSPE/Viva Voce (Evening Session (12:30 pm) 

17th March, 2025 Monday Group-A 

18th March, 2025 Tuesday Group-B 

19th March, 2025 Wednesday Group C 

Excluding No. 50880, 51138, 51143 
 
 
 

Electrotherapy and Physical Agents 
Date Day Practical/OSPE/Viva Voce (Evening Session (12:30 pm) 

19th March, 2025 Wednesday Group-A 

20th March, 2025 Thursday Group-B 

21st March, 2025 Friday Group C 

Excluding No. 50880, 51138, 51143 

 

 

Therapeutic Exercises and Techniques 
Date Day Practical/OSPE/Viva Voce (Evening Session (12:30 pm) 

22nd March, 2025 Saturday Group-A 

24th March, 2025 Monday Group-B 

25th March, 2025 Tuesday Group C 

Excluding No. 50880, 51138, 51143 
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Behavioural Sciences 

Date Day Practical/OSPE/Viva Voce (Evening Session (12:30 pm) 

25th March, 2025 Tuesday Group-A 

26th March, 2025 Wednesday Group-B 

27th March, 2025 Thursday Group C 

Excluding No. 51138, 51143 

Group Distribution 

Group-A 50872  to  50901  (30)  Group-B 51136  to  51170  (35)  

Group-C 
51310  to  51318  (9)  
50902  to  50909  (8)   

------ 

 

Sr. No. Name of College Group Roll Number Ranges 

1.  Bakhtawar Amin Medical & Dental College, Multan. A, C 50872  to  50909  (38) 

2.  Multan Medical & Dental College, Multan. B 51136  to  51170  (35) 

3.  Sheikh Zayed Medical College, Rahim Yar Khan. C 51310  to  51318  (9) 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
Assistant CoE                                                                                      

         Controller of Examinations 

 


